                           Golden Century Technology Co., Ltd
                Address:No18,Qinghe Anningzhuang Dong Road,
                       Haidian district, Beijing, China 100085
                        T/F: +86(0)10 88507752        E: info@gd-flex.com    W:www.gd-flex.com
Products Category
Flexible Corrugated  Stainless Steel Tube
Type Part No.
FlexibleCorrugated
Stainless Steel Tube Size
Pipe
Connection
Fittings Size
Picture
Outer
Diameter
Inner
Diameter
DN12 GDSSCSST16025 16mm 12mm 1/2"
DN16 GDSSCSST20025 20mm 16mm 3/4"
DN20 GDSSCSST25030 25mm 20mm 1"
DN25 GDSSCSST32030 32mm 26mm 1¼"
DN32 GDSSCSST41035 41mm 33mm 1½“
WWW.GD-FLEX.COM 1/15
Seamless Jacketing EPDM Pre Insulated Twin  Solar Hose
Type Part No.
Flex CSST
SIZE(OD*ID)
Pipe
Connection
Fittings Size
HT
insulation
pipe(Wall
thick)
Picture
DN12 GDTWHTCSST16025.13 16mm*12mm 1/2" 13mm
DN16 GDTWHTCSST20025.13 20mm*16mm 3/4" 13mm
DN16 GDTWHTCSST20025.20 20mm*16mm 3/4" 20mm
DN20 GDTWHTCSST25030.13 25mm*20mm 1" 13mm
DN20 GDTWHTCSST25030.20 25mm*20mm 1" 20mm
DN25 GDTWHTCSST32030.13 32mm*26mm 1¼" 13mm
DN25 GDTWHTCSST32030.20 32mm*26mm 1¼" 20mm
WWW.GD-FLEX.COM 2/15
Seamless Jacketing EPDM Pre Insulated Single Solar Hose
Seamless Jacketing EPDM Pre Insulated Single Solar Hose
Type Part No.
Flex CSST
SIZE(OD*ID)
Pipe
Connection
Fittings Size
HT insulation
pipe(Wall
thick)
Picture
DN12 GDSIHTCSST16025J.13 16mm*12mm 1/2" 13mm
DN16 GDSIHTCSST20025J.13 20mm*16mm 3/4" 13mm
DN16 GDSIHTCSST20025J.20 20mm*16mm 3/4" 20mm
DN20 GDSIHTCSST25030J.13 25mm*20mm 1" 13mm
DN20 GDSIHTCSST25030J.20 25mm*20mm 1" 20mm
DN25 GDSIHTCSST32030J.13 32mm*26mm 1¼" 13mm
DN25 GDSIHTCSST32030J.20 32mm*26mm 1¼" 20mm
Seamless Jacketing EPDM Pre Insulated Single Solar Hose with Sensor Cable
Type Part No.
Flex CSST
SIZE(OD*ID)
Pipe
Connection
Fittings Size
HT insulation
pipe(Wall
thick)
Picture
DN12 GDSIHTCSST16025JS.13 16mm*12mm 1/2" 13mm
DN16 GDSIHTCSST20025JS.13 20mm*16mm 3/4" 13mm
DN16 GDSIHTCSST20025JS.20 20mm*16mm 3/4" 20mm
DN20 GDSIHTCSST25030JS.13 25mm*20mm 1" 13mm
DN20 GDSIHTCSST25030JS.20 25mm*20mm 1" 20mm
DN25 GDSIHTCSST32030JS.13 32mm*26mm 1¼" 13mm
DN25 GDSIHTCSST32030JS.20 32mm*26mm 1¼" 20mm
WWW.GD-FLEX.COM 3/15
EPDM Insulation Pipe
Type Part No.
Inner Diameter
Wall
Thickness Picture
mm inch
1 GDHT13013 13    1/2 13mm
2 GDHT13016 16 5/8 13mm
3 GDHT13019 19 3/4 13mm
4 GDHT13022 22 7/8 13mm
5 GDHT13025 25 1 13mm
6 GDHT13032 32 1 1/4 13mm
7 GDHT20022 22 7/8 20mm
8 GDHT20025 25 1 20mm
9 GDHT20032 32 1 1/4 20mm
10 GDHT25025 25 1 25mm
11 GDHT25032 32 1 1/4 25mm
WWW.GD-FLEX.COM 4/15
Seamless UV-resistant Jacketing Insulation Pipe
Type Part No.
Inner Diameter
Wall
Thickness Picture
mm inch
1 GDUV13013 13    1/2 13mm
2 GDUV13016 16 5/8 13mm
3 GDUV13019 19 3/4 13mm
4 GDUV13022 22 7/8 13mm
5 GDUV13025 25 1 13mm
6 GDUV13032 32 1 1/4 13mm
7 GDUV20022 22 7/8 20mm
8 GDUV20025 25 1 20mm
9 GDUV20032 32 1 1/4 20mm
10 GDUV25025 25 1 25mm
11 GDUV25032 32 1 1/4 25mm
WWW.GD-FLEX.COM 5/15
WWW.GD-FLEX.COM 6/15
WWW.GD-FLEX.COM 7/15
WWW.GD-FLEX.COM 8/15